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Part Number

90553249
90542578
90542577
90542586
330045-05
330019-13
330019-16
90542575
326467-00
90544008
90581386
90517317
90542634
90516114
90583669
823954
90542604
90563692
90532017
90563636
90531500
90563700
582696-00
330005-01
90563029
329301-00
370748

PartsList for DW300-B3LZ Typel

Description

CLAMSHELL ASSY.
FASCIA LOCATION
FASCIA COVER
GUARD

LOCK SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

ORBITAL CONTROL ASSY
DETENT

E-CLIP

MOTOR ASSEMBLY
BEARING PLATE
TIMING FORK
COUNTER BALANCE
GEAR & BEARING
WASHER

DRIVE ROLLER
RECIP. SHAFT ASSY
SWITCH ASSEMBLY
PC BOARD ASSY
LENS COVER
BRUSH & SPRING
BRUSH BOX
PROTECTOR,CORD
CORD SET
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
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Part Number

90578033
90542862
90542580
905440225V
90542573
330019-41
90542992
90563633
90563696
444262-00
1004501-00

PartsList for DW300-B3LZ Typel

Description

BLADE SUPPORT ASSY
PIVOT PIN

DUST BLOWER
SHOE ASSEMBLY
KNOB

SCREW

COVER

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE
TERMINAL

RIP FENCE
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